Position

County Airport Manager
Development Specialist 1|

Airport Operations And
Maintenance Supervisor

Accountant Il

Airport Operations And
Maintenance Worker

Airport Operations And
Maintenance Worker I

Accounting Technician |
Office Assistant Il

Airport Operations And
Maintenance Worker I

Airport Operations And
Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

Eda/Aviation
Eda/Aviation
Eda/Aviation

Eda/Aviation
Eda/Aviation

Eda/Aviation

Eda/Aviation
Eda/Aviation
Eda/Aviation

Eda/Aviation

Total Wages

$127,478
$67,642
$62,848

$55,898
$46,143

$44,942

$44,455
$44,387
$40,591

$36,569

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,691
$11,354
$13,118

$13,955
$12,848

$13,071

$13,001
$13,051
$12,680

$12,313



