Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Airport Manager		Riverside County	Eda/Aviation	\$127,478	\$20,691
Development Specialist III		Riverside County	Eda/Aviation	\$67,642	\$11,354
Airport Operations And Maintenance Supervisor		Riverside County	Eda/Aviation	\$62,848	\$13,118
Accountant II		Riverside County	Eda/Aviation	\$55,898	\$13,955
Airport Operations And Maintenance Worker II		Riverside County	Eda/Aviation	\$46,143	\$12,848
Airport Operations And Maintenance Worker II		Riverside County	Eda/Aviation	\$44,942	\$13,071
Accounting Technician I		Riverside County	Eda/Aviation	\$44,455	\$13,001
Office Assistant III		Riverside County	Eda/Aviation	\$44,387	\$13,051
Airport Operations And Maintenance Worker II		Riverside County	Eda/Aviation	\$40,591	\$12,680
Airport Operations And Maintenance Worker I		Riverside County	Eda/Aviation	\$36,569	\$12,313